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Program Prog Coordinator/ Admin Location E-mail Phone Fax Program Director
. . . Melissa Chin
Anesthesiology Lori Dengler UH B3-404 lori.dengler@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 34247 519-663-3079 Dr.
Jonathan Borger
Cardiac Surgery Mitch Campbell SJE3-108 mitch.campbell@lhsc.on.ca 519-663-3181 32271 |519-663-8815 Dr. Lee Myers
Cardiology Donna Hill UH C6-125A donna.hill@lhsc.on.ca 519-663-3830 33830 519-663-3218 pr. /o113y Huitema
Sarah Blissett
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry Tracy Henebry VH B8-150 tracy.henebry@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 76671 |519-685-8595 Dr. Michelle Ngo
Clinical Investigator Program Kelly Schluter CSB 2716D kelly.schluter@schulich.uwo.ca 519-661-2111 87908 |N/A Dr. Reena Khanna
Clinical Immunology & Allergy Ashley Dolgos SJB3-102 Ashley.Dolgos@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-6000 |65814 519-685-8274 Dr. SamiraJeimy
Clinical Pharmacology and Toxicology Erin Butler UH B9-120 erin.butler@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 35180 |519-663-3388 Dr. Steven Gryn
Critical Care Medicine Corey Hilliard VH E1-423 corey.hilliard@Ihsc.on.ca 519-685-8929 58929 |519-685-8500 Dr. Paul Cameron
Diagnostic and Molecular Pathology Cheryl Campbell DSB 4044 ccampbel@uwo.ca 519-661-2111 86389 |519-661-3370 Dr. Joanna Walsh
Diagnostic Radiology Carol Anderson VH C2-144 carol.anderson@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 32615 |NA Dr. | Mousumi Bhaduri
Emergency Medicine Susan Pierson VH E1-102 susan.pierson@lhsc.on.ca 519-667-6538 (77576 |NA Dr. |Allison McConnell
Endocrinology & Metabolism Kenisha Richards SJ B5-129 kenisha.richards@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-6000 66542 |519-646-6372 Dr. Deric Morrison
Family Medicine London Johr? Berger WCPHFM fmpgc@schulich.uwo.ca 519-661-2111 85004 519-661-3878 |Dr. |Daniel Grushka
Melissa Veens 87055
Family Medicine Enhanced Skills John Berger WCPHFM fmpgc@schulich.uwo.ca 519-661-2111 °29%% 1510.661-3878 Dr. Tatiana Jevremovic
Melissa Veens 87055
Family Med|cme- X Susan Pierson VH E1-102 susan.pierson@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 76538 |N/A Dr. \Munsif Bhimani
Emergency Medicine
Family Medicine Palliative Care Jenn Verhoeven PW B2-155 Jenn.Verhoeven@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-685-4000 44001 |519-685-8624 Dr. Anita Singh
Gastroenterology Krista Vecchio SJ B0-699 krista.vecchio@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-6100 [32151 'N/A Dr. |Karim Qumosani
General Surgery Rachel Liston VH E2-214 rachel.liston@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 |55983 N/A Dr. Julie Ann Van Koughnett
Geriatric Medicine Jennifer Whytock Pkd Main A2-129 | jennifer.whytock@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-685-4292 (44021 |519-685-4093 |Dr. Jenny Thain
Geriatric Psychiatry Jason Widdes PW F4-430 psychgeriatricsubspecialty@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-685-8500 (75783 |N/A Dr. 'Tuoyo Awani
Gynecologic Reprod Endo & Infertility Samantha Kreamer E2-620E Samantha.Kreamer@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 [56362 |519 646-6177 |Dr. Angelos Vilos
Hematology Stephanie White VH E6-211 Stephanie.White@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8479 58479 |519-685-8477 Dr. Arvand Barghi
Infectious Diseases Allix Suzuki SJ B3-404 allix.suzuki@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-6100 61727 |519-685-8109 |Dr. |Sameer Elsayed
Hatem Salim
Internal Medicine, PGY1-3 /:;2 “:;'E;ecm E6-102 domeducation@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 33511 519-663-3232 Dr. Andrew Appleton
(Deputy PD, PGY4s)
Internal Medicine, GIM Chrissy Kienapple UH B9-108 chrissy.kienapple@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 33071 519-663-3073 |Dr. Marilyn Phung
Interventional Radiology Jocelyn Raikes UH C2-225 Jocelyn.Raikes@Ihsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 |33216 N/A Dr. | Lojan Sivakumaran
Maternal-Fetal Medicine Samantha Kreamer E2-620E Samantha.Kreamer@Ihsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 56362 519 646-6177 Dr. Harrison Banner
Medical Oncology Shazia Donachie VH A4-901D shazia.donachie@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8600 |75395 519-685-8640 Dr. Paul Stewart
Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine Carrie Kinsman VH D4-200 carrie.Kinsman@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 64361 |519-646-6123 Dr. Anita Cheng
Nephrology Anne Marie Dyson UH A10-207 AnneMarie.Dyson@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 58524 519-663-3449 |Dr. |Faisal Rehman
Neurology Lisa Baker-Spiller UH B7-005 neurologycns@lhsc.on.ca 519-663-3696 36487 |519-663-3982 Dr. Anita Florendo-Cumbermack
Neuropathology Cheryl Campbell DSB 4044 ccampbel@uwo.ca 519-661-2032 86389 519-683-6341 Dr. QiZhang
Neurosurgery Deborah McLaughlin UH B7-001 neurosurgerycns@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 36487 |519-663-3982 Dr. Keith MacDougall
Nuclear Medicine Carol Anderson VH C2-144 carol.anderson@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 (32615 Dr. David Laidley
Obstetrics & Gynecology Brittany Philipson VH B2-404 brittany.philipson@lhsc.on.ca 519-646-6380 66171 |519 646-6177 |Dr. Yvonne Leong
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Andrea Marsh UH C3-172 andrea.marsh@schulich.uwo.ca 519-661-2111 |86114 519-663-3004 |Dr. Michael Shimizu (acting)
Ophthalmology Mia O'Neil SJHC B2-065 mia.oneil@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-6000 64335 |519-646-6248 |Dr. |Inas Makar (acting)
Orthopaedic Surgery Sheryl Jones VH E4-003B sheryl.jones@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 55353 |519-685-5360 Dr. Parham Rasoulinejad
Otolaryngology - Angelika Edwards VH B3-453 angelika.edwards@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 55807 |NA Dr. |Brian Rotenberg

Head & Neck Surgery
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Paediatrics Belle Smaill suite 210 belle.smaill@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 58346 |519-646-6123 |Dr. || 2Mara Van Hooren
745 Baseline Rd. E (Dr. Andrea Ens Associate PD)
Paediatric Critical Care Claudia Kitson (interim) suite 210. claudia.kitson@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 (57183 |519-685-5257 |Dr. CorylAnderson
745 Baseline Rd. E (Interim PD)
Suite 210 s .
Paediatric Emergency Medicine Claudia Kitson (interim) 7:I;esase|ine Rd.E claudia.kitson@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 [57183 |519-646-6123 |Dr. |Helen Levin
Pain Medicine Charlotte Sikatori UH B3-404 charlotte.sikatori@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 75813 |519-646-6292 |Dr. |Manikandan (Mani) Rajarathinam
SJHC/HULC Rm DO-
Plastic Surgery Kristine Schroeder / m - 519-646-6100 {65683 |NA Dr. |Tanya Delyzer
209 kristine.schroeder@lhsc.on.ca
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Vacant 519-685-4292 61152 |519-685-4098 |Dr. |Steven Macaluso
Bela F 75701
Psychiatry eé .ranze VH B8-102 pgepsychiatry@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 NA Dr. [James Ross
Christine Ellwood 75151
Radiation Oncology Margaret Dow LRCP A4-901 margaret.dow@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8600 |57433 |519-685-8739 |Dr. |Joanna Laba
Respirology Aynsley Yamashita SJHCB3-118 aynsley.yamashita@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-6000 (66288 |519-646-6404 |Dr. |Michael Nicholson
Rheumatology Deborah Fournier SJD2-170 Deborah.Fournier@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-1334 61334 |519-646-6334 |Dr. |Pari Basharat
Surgical Foundations Umera Ali SJE3-117 surgerypgme@Ihsc.on.ca 519-646-6100 75754 |519-685-8547 |Dr. |Rob Leeper
Thoracic Surgery Deb Lewis VH E2-003 deb.lewis@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 75685 |519-685-8202 |Dr. |Mehdi Qiabi
Urology Kim Nitz SJ B4-654 urologyadministration@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-6100 (64405 |519-646-6037 |Dr. |Peter Wang
Vascular Surgery Alicia Martinez VH E2-123 Alicia.martinez@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8044 519-685-7325 |Dr. |John Landau
Area of Focused Competence (AFC) Programs
A Poi f
cute Care Point of Care Vacant Dr. 'Frank Myslik
Ultrasonography
Adult Cardiac Electrophysiology Heather Weir UH C6-111B heather.weir@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 |32739 |519-663-3782 |Dr. |Jaimie Manlucu
Adult Echocardiography Donna Hill UH C6-125A donna.hill@lhsc.on.ca 519-663-3830 33830 |519-663-3218 Dr. Sabe De
Adult Hepatology Krista Vecchio SJ B0-699 krista.vecchio@sjhc.london.on.ca 519-646-6100 32151 |N/A Dr. |Karim Qumosani
Adult Interventional Cardiology Donna Hill UH C6-125A donna.hill@lhsc.on.ca 519-663-3830 33830 |519-663-3218 Dr. Pallav Garg
Cytopathology Cheryl Campbell DSB 4044 admin.pathology@schulich.uwo.ca 519-661-2111 |86389 |519-661-3370 Dr. |Cady Zeman-Pocrnich
Prehospital and Transport Medicine Vacant Dr. /Matthew Davis
Sleep Disorder Medicine Vacant 519-685-8500 |58094 519-667-6790 |Dr. Alia Kashgari
Solid Organ Transplantation Anne Marie Dyson UH A10-207 AnneMarie.Dyson@lhsc.on.ca 519-685-8500 58524 |519-663-3449 Dr. Khaled Lotfy
Windsor Programs
Clinical Team Lead
WRH Ouelett
(please contact for all rotation requests other Bianca Vasapolli Rm 4 48UEe ete Bianca.VasapoIIi@wrh.on.ca 519-254-5577 31064 N/A
than FM and Psychiatry) i
Anesthesiology (Windsor) Enza DeBlois WRH Met Rm 4306  surgobgyn.schulich@wrh.on.ca 519-254-5577 52507 |519-985-2610 Dr. Alex Briskin
Family Medicine (Windsor) WRHOuelette ¢\ 1\yindsor.Schulich@wrh.on.ca 519-254-5577 33964 519-973-1862 Dr. Helena Hamdan
amily Viedicine {¥indsor Christine Gignac Rm 1.486 i T :
- . . WRH Ouelette .. . . .
Internal Medicine (Windsor) Stephanie Baker Rm 5.472 medicine.schulich@wrh.on.ca 519-254-5577 [33380 N/A Dr. Nikesh Adunuri
Paediatrics (Windsor) Alex Carson WRH Met Rm 4306 | PaediatricsWindsor.Schulich@wrh.on.ca 519-254-5577 56424 |N/A Dr. |Emily Marcotte
Psychiatry (Windsor) Alex Carson WRH Met Rm 4306 | PsychiatryWindsor.Schulich@wrh.on.ca 519-254-5577 56424 |N/A Dr. Pat Montaleone
Obstetrics & Gynecology (Windsor) Enza DeBlois WRH Met Rm 4306 surgobgyn.schulich@wrh.on.ca 519-254-5577 (52507 |519-985-2609 |Dr. |Brad Jasey
Surgery (Windsor) Enza DeBlois WRH Met Rm 4306 surgobgyn.schulich@wrh.on.ca 519-254-5577 |52507 |519-985-2609 |Dr. |Takeshi Takahashi
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